Name: _________________________________________________ Period: ___________ Date: ________________
A Fraction as a Percent Exit Quiz
[bookmark: _GoBack]Complete the table with the correct values. Fractions must be in simplest form and decimals must be rounded off to the nearest hundredths.

	
	Fraction
	Percent
	Decimal

	
1.

	


	
	

	
2.
	



	
	
0.75

	
3.

	



	
46%
	

	
4.

	



	
	
0.80

	
5.

	



	
	




Answers:
Complete the table with the correct values. Fractions must be in simplest form and decimals must be rounded off to the nearest hundredths.

	
	Fraction
	Percent
	Decimal

	
1.

	


	
38%
	
0.38

	
2.
	


	
75%
	
0.75

	
3.

	


	
46%
	
0.46

	
4.

	


	
80%
	
0.80

	
5.

	


	
67%
	
0.67
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